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https://www.powersportsid.com/open-trail/

made in

STRAIGHT BLADE

» 100% MADE IN USA

» Pushes snow straight ahead or to the sides up to 25 degrees
» Measures 16" Tall

« Fully-adjustable blade skids with bolt-on brackets

« Heavy duty 3"-diameter grade-50 steel skid plates

« Blade constructed of 11 ga steel

« 3/16” grade 50 ribbing for a strong bolt-up to the swivel tube
* Powder coated for supreme durability

« 2-Sided 3/16” x 3.00” grade 50 steel wear bar

» Wear bar attached with heavy duty grade 8 bolts

« Complete installation instructions included

« All mounting hardware included

made in
TAPERED BLADE

« Rolls snow off to the side, great for continuous plowing of long driveways
and paths

* Includes a 7" high 2-ply top rubber flap

» 100% MADE IN USA

« Pushes snow straight ahead or to the sides up to 25 degrees

48" blade
54" blade
60" blade
66" blade
72" blade

* Measures 24.5" tall on the high side, 16.6" tall on the short side and 60” wide

« Fully-adjustable blade skids with bolt-on brackets

* Heavy duty 3"-diameter grade-50 steel skid plates

« Blade constructed of 11 ga steel

« 3/16” grade 50 ribbing for a strong bolt-up to the swivel tube
» Powder coated dark metallic silver for supreme durability

* 2-Sided 3/16” x 3.00” Grade 50 steel wear bar

» Wear bar attached with heavy duty grade 8 bolts

» Complete installation instructions included

¢ All mounting hardware included

Description \WPS#
60" Tapered blade  10-5160

Descrigtion WPS#

10-5048
10-5054
10-5060
10-5066
10-5072

Size (in.)
350cc-400cc

Recommended
Plow Length

48"-54”

400cc-499cc

48"-54”

500cc-599cc

54"-60"

600cc and up

60"




UTV PLOW MOUNTS

Mount Kit Push tube ~ Mount Kit Push tube
APPLICATION Year Notes ~ WPSH# WPSH# APPLICATION Year Notes ~ WPSH# WPS#
ARCTIC-CAT POLARIS

500 Prowler HDX 14-15 10-5370 10-5635 ETX Ranger Midsize ‘15 AB 105255 10-5635
550 Prowler 09-14 10-5370 10-5635 4xd
650 Prowler 500 Prowler ‘06-09 10-5370 10-5635 EVRangerMidsize ‘1015~ AB  10-5235 10-5635
700 Prowler HDX 11-15 10-5370 10-5635 400 Ranger Midsize 4x4 '10-14 AB  10-5255 10-5635
700 Prowler 08-14 10-5370 10-5635 500 Ranger Midsize 4x4 ‘11-13 AB 10-5255 10-5635
1000 Prowler 108-14 10-5370 10-5635 g?gﬁ;gef Midsize ~ 11-13  AB  10-5255 10-5635
5 [ S
800 Commander 10-15 10.5275 10-5635 dfoRangertlidsze 1415 AB 105255 10-5635
1000 Commander 1015 10-5275 10-5635 800 Ranger Midsize 4x4 ‘1314 AB  10-5255 10-5635
CF MOTO Diesel Ranger Fullsize ‘1114~ AB  10-5255 10-5635
UFORCE 800 13-15 10-5600 10-5635 4
HONDA 15 AB  10.5475 10-5635
500 Pioneer 15 10-5615 10-5635 TMRanger Fullsize 2x4 ‘0406  AB  10-5260 105635
700MUVBigRed4x4  '09-13 ~ AC  10-5375 10-5635 425Ranger Fullsize 2¢4 ‘0104  AB  10.5260 10-5635
700 Pioneer 1 C 10-5495 10-5635 500 Ranger Fullsize 2x4 ‘01-08 ~ AB  10-5260 105635
700-4 Pioneer 1415  C 10-5495 10-5635 500 Ranger Fullsize 4x4 ‘0208 ~ AB  10-5260 105635
500 Ranger Fullsize 44 09-10  AB  10-5255 10-5635
Gator HPX 04-14 10-5545 10-5635 500 Ranger Fullsize 6x6 0205~ AB  10-5260 10-5635
Gator XUV 550 1214 10-5455 10-5635 570 Ranger Fullsize/ ‘15 AB 105475 10-5635
Gator XUV 550 S4 '12-14 10-5455 10-5635 Crew 4x4
Gator XUV 620i 07-10 10-5545 10-5635 700 Ranger Fullsize 4x4 '05-08 AB 10-5260 10-5635
Gator XUV 625i ‘11-14 10-5395 10-5635 700 Ranger Fullsize 4x4 ‘09 AB 10-5255 10-5635
Gator XUV 825i 11-14 10-5395 10-5635 700 Ranger Fullsize 6x6 ‘06-09 AB 10-5260 10-5635
Gator XUV 850D 07-10 10-5545 10-5635 700 Ranger Fullsize 0809 ~ AB  10-5260 10-5635
Gator XUV 855D 11-14 10-5395 10-5635 Crew 4x4
Gator XUV 855D 54 ‘1114 10-5395 10-5635 800 Ranger Fullsize 4x4 ‘10-14 ~ AB  10-5255 10-5635
800 Ranger Fullsize 66 ‘10-14 ~ AB  10-5255 10-5635
600 Mule 05-15 E* 10-5470 10-5635 800 Ranger Fullsize ‘10-15 AB 10-5255 10-5635
610 Mule 05-15 E* 105470 10-5635 Crew 4x4
750 Teryx 08-13 * 10-5250 10-5635 900 Ranger Fullsize 4x4 ‘13-15 AB 10-5475 10-5635
750 Teryx 4 12-13 *k 10-5250 10-5635 ?:?SWREQEN Fullsize ‘14-15 A,B 10-5475 10-5635
800 Teryx 415 10-5250 10-5635
800 Ter)y/x 4 1415 » 105250 10-5635 ilReg i D R G=5410 10-3635
3000 Mule 2+ 0108 10-5400 10-5635 S00RZR 0814 D™  10:5410 10-5635
3010 Mule 4x4 01.08 10-5400 10-5635 BTREGES R (N 10-3635
4000 Mule 2+ 09-15 10-5365 10-5635 J00RZR 14 DR 10-5410 10-3635
4010 Mule 4x4 09-15 10-5365 10-5635 LU AL D1 05410 10-5635
. 1000 RZR/4 14-15 10-5605 10-5000
4010 Mule Diesel x4~ ‘09-14 10-5365 10-5635 YT
T T
RTVS00/RTVAOOG ‘08-Curent 105295 105635 660 Rhino 44 o 105265 10-5635
RTVO0 (with Front ‘0408 105295 105635 700 Rhino 4xé 813 105265 105635
1-1/4 Receiver) 700 Viking/VI 4x4 1415 AW 10-5530 10-5635
RTV900 (with Front2 ~ ‘09-Current 10-5420 10-5635
Receiver) A Plow mount includes a lower 2" Receiver Hitch (built -in)
RTV1100 07-Current 10-5295 10-5635 g Féiqui_:zz gtﬁlﬁl; Front Bumper
RTVI140 (‘-Nlth Front 0408 10-5295 10-5635 D Regﬂ:res KFI ng]nch Mount #10-0660 or Polaris OEM Winch Mount
1-1/4 Receiver) E Requires KFI Winch Mount #10-0575
RTV1140 (W|th Front2  ‘09-Current 10-5420 10-5635 F Requires KFI Winch Mount #10-1160
Receiver) . G Requires winch mount 10-0960
RTV-X Series (900, Current 10-5420 10-5635 H Requires fairlead bracket 10-0695
1100C, 1120D) J Requires winch mount 10-1160

** Reccommended to also purchase the #10-5270 Plow Pulley



ATV PLOW MOUNTS

* 100% MADE IN USA

* Mid-mount System

« Plate constructed from 3/16” grade 50 steel

« All pin tabs are constructed from 1/4” thick grade 50 steel

« All plow tabs are tapered to help reduce hang-ups while trail
riding

* Powder coated black for supreme durability

« Complete installation instructions included

 All mounting hardware included

%
Manual litkt ~ 10-5015

Mount kit Push Tube
Application Year ~ WPS# WPS #
400 (2x4/4x4/ACTILEIMRPIVP) ‘0205 10-5035 10-5000
400 (4x4/LEIVP) ‘06-08  10-5035 10-5000
400 (TBX 4x4) ‘04 10-5035 10-5000
400 (TBX 4x4) ‘0507 10-5035 10-5000
400 (TRV 4x4) '06-14 105035 10-5000
450/i (4x4/GTILTDITRV) ‘1112 10-5035 10-5000
500 (all) '02-15  10-5035 10-5000
550/i (4x4/GTILTDITRVIS) '09-15  10-5035 10-5000
650 (4x4/LE) 04 10-5035 10-5000
650 (all Models) '05-11  10-5035 10-5000
700 Wildcat Trail ‘15 10-5610 10-5000
700/i/Diesel (all Models) ‘06-15  10-5035 10-5000
900/1000/2000i/Thundercat (all 08-15  10-5035 10-5000
Models)
Outlander 400/500/650 ‘06-14  10-5040 10-5000
Outlander 450L/500/L/650 MAX/X ~ ‘13-15  10-5445 10-5000
Outlander 800/800R/MAX ‘06-11  10-5040 10-5000
Outlander 800R/1000 ‘13-15  10-5445 10-5000
Outlander 800X XC ‘1112 10-5040 10-5000
Outlander MAX (all) 06-12  10-5040 10-5000
Outlander MAX 400 ‘1314 10-5040 10-5000
Outlander MAX 500/650/800/1000  ‘13-15  10-5445 10-5000
Renegade 500 ‘0812 10-5040 10-5000
Renegade 500 ‘1315 10-5445 10-5000
Renegade 800 ‘07-11  10-5040 10-5000
Renegade 800/1000 '12-15  10-5445 10-5000
TRX420 Rancher 2x4 (all Models) ~ ‘07-15  10-5045 10-5000
TRX420 Rancher 4x4 (all Models) ~ ‘07-15  10-5045 10-5000
TRX500 Foreman (FA/FE/FM) '05-06  10-5055 10-5000
TRX500 Foreman (FE/FM/FPE/FPM) ‘07-11  10-5055 10-5000
TRX500 Foreman (All Models) ‘1215 10-5045 10-5000
TRX500 Rubicon (FAIFGA) '05-06  10-5055 10-5000
TRX500 Rubicon (All Models) '07-14  10-5055 10-5000
‘15 10-5045 10-5000
TRX650 Rincon (FAIFGA) '03-05 10-5050 10-5000
TRX680 Rincon (FAIFGA) '06-15  10-5050 10-5000
650 Brute Force 4x4 ‘0514 10-5070 10-5000
650 Brute Force 4x4i '06-14  10-5065 10-5000
650 Prairie 4x4 01-03  10-5070 10-5000
700 Prairie 4x4 '04-06  10-5070 10-5000
750 Brute Force 4x4, 4x4i, 4x4i EPS  ‘05-15  10-5065 10-5000

Application
POLARIS
ATP (330, 500)
Magnum 330 4x4
RZR 570
RZR 800 (2 and 4 Seater)
RZR 900 (2 and 4 Seater)
RZR 1000 XP
Scramber 850
Scrambler 1000
Sportsman ETX
Sportsman 400
Sportsman 400
Sportsman 450
Sportsman 500
Sportsman 500
Sportsman 550
Sportsman 550 Touring
Sportsman 550 X2
Sportsman 570
Sportsman 600
Sportsman 700
Sportsman 800
Sportsman 850
Sportsman 850 Touring
Sportsman 850 X2
Scrambler 1000
Sportsman 1000/Touring
SUZUKI
400 Eiger 2x4, 4x4
400 King Quad
450 King Quad 4x4/AXi
500 King Quad AXI
500 LTF Quad Runner 4x4
500 Vinson 4x4
700 King Quad 4x4
700 Twin Peaks
750 King Quad 4x4/AXi

350 Bruin 2x4, 4x4
350 Grizzly 2x4, 4x4
350 Kodiak 4x4 (Canada)
400 Grizzly 4x4

400 Kodiak 2x4, 4x4
400 Kodiak 4x4

450 Grizzly 4x4

450 Kodiak 4x4

550 Grizzly 4x4

660 Grizzly 4x4

700 Grizzly 4x4

Year

'04-05
'03-06
'12-14
'08-14
'11-15
‘14-15
‘13-15
‘14-15
‘15

01-05
‘11-14
06-07
96-13
‘11-13
09-14
‘10-14
‘10-14
'14-15
'03-05
‘0208
'05-14
'09-15
‘11-15
‘10-11
‘14-15
‘15

02-07
08-15
07-10
09-15
'98-02
'02-07
'05-07
'04-06
'08-15

04-06
‘07-14
‘07-14
‘07-08
‘03-04
‘0507
‘07-14
‘03-14
'09-14
02-08
'07-15

Mount kit
WPS #

10-5080
10-5080
10-5280
10-5280
10-5605
10-5605
10-5075
10-5075
10-5080
10-5080
10-5080
10-5080
10-5080
10-5080
10-5075
10-5075
10-5075
10-5080
10-5080
10-5080
10-5080
10-5075
10-5075
10-5075
10-5075
10-5075

10-5035
10-5035
10-5090
10-5090
10-5035
10-5035
10-5090
10-5070
10-5090

10-5120
10-5120
10-5120
10-5120
10-5120
10-5120
10-5120
10-5120
10-5130
10-5130
10-5130

Push Tube
WPS #

10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000

10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000

10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000
10-5000



PLOW ACCESSORIES

HYBRID PLOW SYSTEM

The Hybrid system is designed from the ground up to have all the best features in one complete simple pack-
age that will work with about 90% of ATV’s on the market. Our ATV plow system is engineered as a lower
mount System that transfers the forces from plowing to your ATV’s frame where it belongs. All plow
components are powder coated tough for the best finish available.

« Requires a winch for lifting

« Includes universal hybrid mount, push tubes
« UPS shippable

« Powder coated tough

 Adjustable heavy duty skid pads

Must purchase plow blade as well as the Hybrid plow system
which contains a push tube and mounting system.

Plow Accessories \VPS# Plow Accessories \VPSH
A Blade end shield 10-5540 66" Wear bar 10-5274
B 48"Rubber flap kit 10-5135 72" \Wear bar 10-5184
54" Rubber flap kit 10-5014 F Replacement blade spring 10-9900
60" Rubber flap kit 10-5144 G ATV Push tube pin kit pair 10-5188
Description Wps# C  Skid kit pair 10-5170 H ATV Pushtube extension kit~ 10-5430
Hybrid plow system 10-5590 Skid kit each 10-5490 UTV Push tube extension kit~ 10-5565
48" Straight blade 10-5048 D  Blade skid only 10-5007 Manual Lift Kit 10-5015
54" Straight blade 10-5054 E  48"Wear bar 10-5039 Winch syn. Rope 12' Blue 30-0084
54" Wear bar 105010 Winch syn. Rope 12'Smoke ~ 30-0085

Hybrid mount kit 10-5515 60" Wear bar 10-5064



Tl .

2 BODY 6 ACCESSORIES

SKID PLATES

* They are manufactured from
UHMW material which is
significantly lighter and more
durable than aluminum

* They have a very low level of
friction with outstanding impact
strength

« All Hardware is included for
installation

* Made from 1/2” thick material
« UPS shippable

Application Year WPS#
POLARIS

RZR 570 12-15  28-47500
RZR 800 08-14 28-47501
RZR 800 4 ‘10-14  28-47502
RZR 900 XP ‘11-14  28-47503

RZR 900 XP4 ‘11-14  28-47504
RZR 900 TRAIL/S ‘15 28-47505
RZR 1000 XP ‘14-15  28-47506
RZR 1000 XP4 ‘14-15  28-47507
CAN AM

Maverick '14-15  28-47508
Maverick Max ‘14-15  28-47509
Maverick XDS ‘15 28-47510
Maverick Max XDS ‘15 28-47511

OPEN TRAIL MIRROR

¢ Functions as a side mirror or an interior mirror

e Comes with 1.5”, 1.75” and 2.0” clamps

-
|

Description WPS #
I
Universal Mirror  56-8000




> BODY & ACCESSORIES

ATV RACK BOX

» Extreme durability

* Universal mounting hardware

« Single wall vas for maximum storage

« Storage in lid to protect personal items
 Two lockable rubber latches

» Gasket seal on lids to protect contents
from the elements

« Durable nylon hinged lid
* Rugged rotational mold design

Description Size
I —

WPS #

A Front rack hox 30"wide x 12" depth x 11" tall
B Rear rack box 37" wide x 17" depth x 17" tall
C Rearrack lounger 36" wide x 29" depth x 21" tall

61-1991
61:1992
61-1993



> BODY & ACCESSORIES

FUEL PAX

« Interchangeable with Roto Pax brand mounts
* New seven layer blow molded technology

« EPA and CARB approved

« Sleek, low profile design

« Versatile mounting capability

* Mount kit sold separately

2.5 gallons

Descrition Dimensions WPS#

1.5 Gallon 14"Wide x 14" Tall x 3.5" Thick ~ 451-1015
25Gallon  14"Wide x 19,75" Tall x 3.5 Thick 451-1025
3.5 Gallon 14" Wide x 21.25"Tall x 4.5" Thick 451-1035
4.5 Gallon 14" Wide x 26.75"Tall x 4.5" Thick 451-1045
Mount Kit*  Sold Separately 451-1090

*Note: Roto Pax brand mount kits can be used with OPEN
TRAIL brand Fuel Pax.

4.5 gallons

3.5 gallons

2.5 gallons

1.5 gallons

Mount Kit

1.5 gallons

LIGHTING

W

5T

g,

i




LED LIGHT BARS

e Low draw LEDs put out remarkable light
without taxing your vehicles charging
system

* IP67 Waterproof Rating

* 6000K color temperature gives off a
bright white light that cuts through the
darkness

« Efficient reflector design makes more
light usable

« Strong aluminum housing has integrated
fins to keep lights cool

* Impact and scratch resistant
Polycarbonate lens material

* Combo beam uses flood and spot
reflectors to give a beam pattern that is
superior for night offroad driving

« Includes mounting bracket, wiring
harness and switch

« Warranted 15 months against
manufacturer defects (Excludes abuse/
crash damage)

3” LED LIGHT SET

 High intensity, efficient Cree LEDs

* Low draw LEDs put out remarkable light without taxing your
vehicles charging system

« IP67 Waterproof Rating

* 6000K color temperature gives off a bright white light that
cuts through the darkness

« Efficient reflector design makes more light usable

« Strong aluminum housing has integrated fins to keep lights co
ol

* Impact and scratch resistant Polycarbonate lens material
« Spot reflectors to give a more focused beam pattern
« Includes mounting brackets, wiring harness and switch

« Warranted 15 months against manufacturer defects
(Excludes abuse/crash damage)

3" Light pr.

#of

Descrigtion | EDs output @12V

6

13.5” light bar

Raw lumen Power draw Mounting

1620

50" light bar

width

WPS #

18w

3.15

12-9020

7.5"Light Bar
13.5" Light Bar
21.5" Light Bar
31.5" Light Bar
41.5" Light Bar
50" Light Bar

12
24
40
60
80
9%

Raw lumen

3240
6480
10800
16200
21600
25920

Power draw Mounting

Descrigtion # of LEDS output @12V

width __WPS #
36W 1067  12-9000

2W 16.70" 12-9001
120w 2473" 129002
180W 3476" 129003
240W 44.80" 12-9004
288W 52.80" 129005

LIGHT BAR BRACKETS

 For use on Open Trail or any other LED light bar
that accepts 6mm bolts

« Easy way to mount Open Trail lights to roll bar

« Comes with clamp and base

* Made in USA
» Sold as a pair

Description WPS #
I
11/2"rollbar  12-9050
1.70" 1290501
134" rollbar  12-9051
2" roll bar 12-9052




SINGLE ROW LED LIGHT BARS

» Low draw 5 and 10 watt Cree LEDs put out remarkable light
without taxing your vehicles charging system

 IP67 Waterproof Rating

» 6000K color temperature gives off a bright white light that cuts
through the darkness

« Efficient reflector design makes more light usable
« Strong aluminum housing has integrated fins to keep lights cool
 Impact and scratch resistant Polycarbonate lens material

» Combo beam uses flood and spot reflectors to give a beam
pattern that is superior for night offroad driving

* Includes mounting bracket, wiring harness and switch

» 5 watt has new slider mounting brackets and 10 watt gives the
choice of slider or traditional end mounts which allow you a full
range of mounting width options

» Warranted 15 months against manufacturer defects
(Excludes abuse/crash damage)

41.5” Single Row
10 watt LED

LED #of  Rawlumen Power draw

Descrigtion wattage | EDs output @12V WPS #

10.5" Single Row 5 6 2520 oW 12:9010
20" Single Row 5 12 5040 60w 129011
29.5" Single Row 5 18 7560 0w 129012
39" Single Row 5 24 10080 120w 129013
50" Single Row 5 30 12600 150w 129014
11.5" Single Row 10 6 5400 60W 129030

22.5" Single Row 10 12 10800 120W  12-9031
31.5"Single Row 10 18 16200 180W  12:9032
41.5" Single Row 10 24 21600 240W 129033
51" Single Row 10 30 27000 300w 12-9034

* FLOOD LIGHT, ALL OTHERS ARE COMBINATION OF FLOOD AND SPOT.

Slider Mounting
Brackets

Slider Mount

10.5" Single Row
5 watt LED

Mount type

WPS #

A-Pillar 1.5" EACH
A-Pillar 1.75 EACH
A-Pillar 2.0" EACH
Horizontal bar 1.5" EACH
Horizontal bar 1.75" EACH
Horizontal bar 2.0" EACH
Veerticle bar 1.5” EACH
Verticle bar 1.75" EACH
Verticle bar 2.0" EACH

12.9053
12-9054
129055
12:9056
12.9057
12-9058
129059
12:9060
12-9061

ROLL CAGE MOUNTS

* A-Pillar (front angled) mount for single
LED lights

« Vertical and Horizontal mounts for single
LED’s, flags, etc.

« Sold individually

A-Pillar

Horizontal Vertical




> RXLES

FRONT AXLES

« Larger diameter inside and outside CV Joints (outside housing and Inside components) 15 —22%
Larger

 Larger diameter Axle Shaft

 Larger axle swing angles — 45 degrees up to 47 degrees

« Heat treated (hardened) internal components for strength and longer life durability

¢ Chromalloy 42

 Precision cnc machined internal components for function and fit

 Available in OEM length

OEM axle

SRR .

Heavy Duty Open Trail axle



FRONT AXLES
Application YEAR WPS # LEFT SIDE WPS # RIGHT SIDE
ARCTIC CAT ATV
400 All models 4X4 06-12 532-2015
450 All models X4 ‘10-12 532:2015
500 All models 4X4 06-09 532-2015
550 All models 4X4 ‘09-12 532-2015
650 All models exc Mud pro 4X4 06-12 532:2015
650 H1 MUD PRO 4X4 ‘11 532:1153 5321154
700 All models exc Mud pro X4 ‘06-14 532-2015
700 MUD PRO/700 MUD PRO LTD 4X4 1214 532-1153 532-1154
1000 All models 4X4 '09-10 532:2015
X4 11-14 532-1153 532-1154
1000 THUNDERCAT FIS 4X4 ‘08-10 532:2015
PROWLER 550 4X4 09-14 532-2016 532-2017
PROWLER 650 X4 ‘06-09 532:2016 5322017
PROWLER 700 4X4 08-14 532-2016 532-2017
PROWLER 1000 4X4 ‘09-14 532:2017 532:2016
WILDCAT 1000 4X4 '12-14 5321163 5321163
WILDCAT4 4X4 1314 532-1163 532-1163
WILDCAT TRAIL 4X4 '14-15 532-2018 532:2018
WILDCAT X 4X4 ‘1314 532-1163 532-1163
QOutlander 400 All models 4X4 ‘06-15 5321128 5321127
Qutlander 400 Max All models X4 ‘06-15 5321128 5321127
Outlander 500 All models 4X4 07-12 5321128 5321127
4X4 '13-15 532-3016 532-3017
Outlander 500 Max All models 4X4 ‘07-12 5321128 5321127
X4 ‘1315 532-:3016 532-3017
Renegade 500 All models 4X4 08-12 5321128 5321127
4X4 13-15 532-3016 532-3017
Qutlander 650 All models X4 ‘07-12 5321128 532-1127
4X4 ‘1315 532-3016 532-3017
Outlander 650 Max All models 4X4 07-12 5321128 5321127
4X4 13-15 532-3016 532-3017
Outlander 800 All models 4X4 ‘07-12 5321128 5321127
4X4 ‘1315 532:3016 532-3017
Outlander 800 Max All models 4X4 '07-12 5321128 5321127
4X4 ‘1315 532-3016 532:3017
Renegade 800 All models 4X4 ‘07-12 5321128 5321127
4X4 13-15 532-3016 5323017
Qutlander 1000 All models X4 12 532-1128 5321127
4X4 13-15 532-3016 532-3017
Outlander 1000 Max All models 4X4 13-15 532-3016 532-3017
4X4 ‘12 5321128 5321127
Renegade 1000 All models 4X4 13-15 532-3016 532-3017
Commander 800 All models 4x4 '11-14 532:3001 532:3002
Commander 1000 All models 4X4 ‘11-14 532-3001 532-3002
Maverick STD/XRS/XRS-DPS 4X4 '13-15 532-3011 532:3012
Maverick XMR 4X4 ‘14 532:3011 532-3012
Maverick XXC 4X4 ‘14-15 532-3018 532-3019

Maverick Max STD/XRS/XRS-DPS
HONDA ATV
TRX420 RANCHER
HONDA SIDE BY SIDE
BIG RED 700
KAWASAKI ATV
Brute Force 650i
Brute Force 750i

4X4

4X4

AX4

4X4
4X4

'14-15

05-14

532-3011

532:3012

FRONT AXLES
Application YEAR WPS # LEFT SIDE WPS # RIGHT SIDE
KAWASAKI SIDE BY SIDE
750 Teryx All models 4X4 '08-13 5321131 5321131
750 Teryx 4 4X4 12-13 5325010 532-5011
800 Teryx 4 4X4 14 5325010 532-5011
Sportsman 400 4X4 05 5321157 532:1157
4x4 11-12 5321157 5321157
4x4 ‘14 5321157 5321157
Sportsman 450 4X4 ‘07 532-1157 5321157
Sportsman 500 4X4 '07-10 532-1157 532:1157
Sportsman 500 HO 4X4 ‘08-13 5321157 5321157
Sportsman 500 Touring 4X4 '08-09 5321157 5321157
Sportsman 500 Touring HO 4X4 ‘10-13 5321157 5321157
Sportsman 500 X2 4X4 06-09 5321157 532-1157
Sportsman 550 / EPS X4 ‘11-14 532-6029 532-6029
Sportsman 550 Touring 4X4 '10-14 532-6029 532-6029
Sportsman 550 X2 4X4 ‘10-14 532-6029 5326029
Sportsman 550 XP X4 '09-14 532-6029 532-6029
Sportsman 570 All models 4x4 ‘14-15 5321157 5321157
Sportsman 600 4X4 ‘05 532-1157 5321157
Sportsman 700 All models 4X4 ‘0508 5321157 5321157
Sportsman 800 All models 4x4 '05-14 5321157 5321157
Sportsman 850 All models X4 ‘09-15 532-6029 532-6029
Scrambler 850 4X4 13-15 5326029 532-6029
Scrambler 1000 4X4 ‘14-15 532.6029 532:6029
Sportsman 1000 All models 4X4 ‘15 532-6029 532-6029
Ranger 500 44 08 5321135 532-1135
Ranger 570 Full size 4X4 ‘15 532:6058 532:6058
Ranger 570 Crew Full size 4X4 ‘15 532-6058 532-6058
RZR 570 4X4 ‘12-14 5321137 532:1137
4X4 ‘15 5326029 532:6029
Ranger 700 x4 08 532-1135 532-1135
Ranger 700 Crew Ax4 ‘08-09 532-1135 532:1135
Ranger 700 6x6 6X6 08-09 5321135 532-1135
RZR 800 4X4 ‘08-13 5321137 5321137
RZR 800 S 4X4 09-14 5326058 532-6058
RZR 800 4 4X4 ‘11-14 532:6058 532.6058
Ranger 900 All models 4X4 13-15 532:6058 532:6058
RZR 900 XP All models 4X4 ‘11-14 5326016 532:6016
RZR 900 S 4X4 15 532:6061 532-6061
Ranger 1000 Diesel All models 4X4 ‘15 532-6058 532:6058
RZR 1000 All models 4X4 14-15 5326057 532.6057
SUZUKI
450 King Quad 4X4 07-10 532.1125 5321125
500 King Quad 4X4 11-14 532-1125 532-1125
700 King Quad 4X4 06-07 532:1125 5321125
LT-A750X / LT-A750XZ 4X4 08-14 532-1125 532-1125
550 Grizzly All models 4X4 09-14 5321139 532-1139
660 Grizzly All models 4X4 ‘03-08 532-1088 532-1091
700 Grizzly All models 4X4 '07-14 532-1139 532-1139
450 Rhino All models 4X4 06-09 532:8001 532-8002
660 Rhino All models 4X4 ‘06-07 532:8001 532-8002
700 Rhino All models 4X4 08-13 532:8001 532-8001
Viking All models 4X4 ‘1315 5328014 532-8014



AXLES

REAR AXLES

« Larger diameter inside and outside CV Joints (outside housing and Inside components)

15 —22% Larger
* Larger diameter Axle Shaft

« Larger axle swing angles — 45 degrees up to 47 degrees
» Heat treated (hardened) internal components for strength and longer life durability

» Chromalloy 42

« Precision cnc machined internal components for function and fit

« Available in both OEM length

Application YEAR DT WPS# LEFT SIDE WPS # RIGHT SIDE

ARCTIC CAT ATV

650 Mud Pro ‘11 4x4 532-1152 532-1152
700 Mud Pro ‘11-14 4X4 532-1152 532-1152
1000 All models ‘11-14 4X4 532-1152 532-1152
Prowler 700 ‘08-10 4X4 532:2016 532-:2016
Wildcat 1000 ‘12-14 4X4 532-1162 532-1162
Wildcat 4 '13-14 4X4 532-1162 532-1162
Wildcat Trail ‘14-15 4X4 532-2019 532-2019
Wildcat X '13-14 4X4 532-1162 532-1162
CAN-AM ATV

Outlander 400 '09-12 4X4 532-1130 532-1129
Outlander 400 Max '09-15 4X4 5321130 5321129
Outlander 500 07-14 4X4 532-1130 5321129
Outlander 500 Max ‘07-15 4X4 532-1130 532-1129
Renegade 500 ‘08-15 4X4 532:1130 5321129
Outlander 650 ‘07-15 4X4 532-1130 5321129
Outlander 650 Max '07-15 4X4 5321130 532-1129
Outlander 800 ‘07-15 4X4 532:1130 5321129
Outlander 800 Max '07-15 4X4 532-1130 532-1129
Renegade 800 ‘07-15 4X4 5321130 532-1129
Outlander 1000 '12-15 4X4 532-1130 532-1129
Outlander 1000 Max ‘13-15 4X4 5321130 5321129

Heavy Duty Open Trail axle

Application YEAR WPSH# LEFT SIDE WPS # RIGHT SIDE
Renegade 1000 ‘12-15 4X4 532:1130 532-1129
Commander 800 ‘11-14 x4 532.1156 532-1156
commander 1000 ‘11-14 4X4 532-1156 532-1156
Maverick All models exc XXC '13-15 X4 532:3015 532-3015
Maverick XXC ‘14-15 4X4 532-3020 532:3020
TRX 420 Rancher All models ‘09-14 X4 532:4010 532:4011
TRX 650 Rincon ‘03-05 4X4 532:1080 532-1080
TRX680 Rincon ‘06-15 4X4 532-1080 532-1080

HONDA SIDE BY SIDE
Big Red 700
KAWASAKI ATV

4X4

532-4017

Brute Force 650i '06-13 4X4 5321112 532-1112
Brute Force 750i '05-14 4X4 5321112 5321112
750 Teryx 4 '12-13 4X4 532-5012 532-5012
750 Teryx ‘08 13 4X4 5321113 5321114
800 Teryx 4 4X4 532:5012 532-5012
Sportsman 335 4X4 532-6008 532-6008
Sportsman 400 ‘01—02 4X4 532:6008 532.6008
'03-14 4X4 532-1018 5321018
Sportsman 450 '06-07 4X4 532-1018 532-1018
Sportsman 500 All models ‘9902 X4 532-6008 5326008
'03-14 4X4 532-1018 5321018
Worker 500 '99-01 4X4 532.6008 532.6008
Sportsman 550 All models ‘09-14 4X4 5321132 532-1132
Sportsman 570 All models ‘14 44 5321018 5321018
Sportsman 600 All models ‘03-05 4X4 5321018 5321018
Sportsman 700 All models ‘03-07 4X4 532-1018 5321018
Sportsman 800 All models ‘05-14 4X4 5321018 5321018
Sportsman 850 All models ‘09-15 4X4 532-1132 5321132
Scrambler 850 All models ‘13 15 4X4 532:1132 5321132
Sportsman 1000 All models 4X4 5321132 532-1132
Ranger 400 all models '10-14 4X4 532-1136 5321136
Ranger 500 ‘10 4X4 532-1134 5321134
Ranger 500 All models ‘11-13 4X4 5321136 532-1136
Ranger 800 Mid size ‘13-14 4X4 532-1136 532-1136
Ranger 800 Full Size ‘10-14 4X4 5321134 5321134
Ranger 900 XP ‘13-15 4X4 532-1134 5321134
Ranger EV All models ‘10-15 4X4 532-1136 532-1136
RZR 800 '08-14 4X4 532-1138 5321138
RZR 800 S '09-14 4X4 532-6005 532-6005
RZR 800 4 '10-14 4X4 532.6005 532-6005
RZR 900 XP All models ‘11-14 4X4 532-1158 532-1158
RZR 900 S ‘15 4X4 5326062 532-6062
RZR 1000 All models ‘14-15 4X4 532.6052 532.6052
SUZUKI ATV
450 King Quad '07-10 4X4 5321124 5321124
500 King Quad ‘11-14 4X4 5321124 5321124
700 King Quad ‘05 4X4 532-1126 532-1126
'06-07 4X4 5321124 5321124
750 King Quad '08-14 4X4 532-1124 532-1124
550 Grizzly All models '09-14 4X4 532-1104 5321104
660 Grizzly All models '03-08 4X4 532-1092 532-1093
700 Grizzly All models '07-14 4X4 532-1104 532-1104
450 Rhino All models '06-09 4X4 532.1102 5321103
660 Rhino All models '04-07 4X4 532-1102 5321103
700 Rhino All models '08-13 4X4 532.1102 532-1103
Vikink All models ‘13-15 4X4 532-8015 532-8015

Buy quality powersports drivetrain & transmission parts in our online store.


https://www.powersportsid.com/drivetrain-transmission-parts.html



